

Research Inventy: International Journal of Engineering and Science (LJES)

URL: www.researchinventy.com

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

We are happy to announce that paper title "**Deaf Antenna for Mm Wave Filter Using HFSS**" written by "**Dr Dola Sanjay S**" has been published in this journal with following details:

Volume No.: 14

Issue No.: 04

Page: 06-11

Month & year: April, 2024



Executive Editor,

Research Inventy: International Journal of Engineering and Science (IJES)

ISSN (e): 2278-4721



Research Inventy: International Journal of Engineering and Science(LJES)

URL: <u>www.researchinventy.com</u>

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

We are happy to announce that paper title "**Deaf Antenna for Mm Wave Filter Using HFSS**" written by "**M. Geetha Sri Harika**" has been published in this journal with following details:

Volume No.: 14

Issue No.: 04

Page: 06-11

Month & year: April, 2024



Executive Editor,

Research Inventy: International Journal of Engineering and Science (IJES)

ISSN (e): 2278-4721



Research Inventy: International Journal of Engineering and Science(LJES)

URL: <u>www.researchinventy.com</u>

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

We are happy to announce that paper title "**Deaf Antenna for Mm Wave Filter Using HFSS**" written by "**B. Sathish**" has been published in this journal with following details:

Volume No.: 14

Issue No.: 04

Page: 06-11

Month & year: April, 2024



Executive Editor,

Research Inventy: International Journal of Engineering and Science (IJES)

ISSN (e): 2278-4721



Research Inventy: International Journal of Engineering and Science(LJES)

URL: <u>www.researchinventy.com</u>

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

We are happy to announce that paper title "**Deaf Antenna for Mm Wave Filter Using HFSS**" written by "**R. Sai Krishna**" has been published in this journal with following details:

Volume No.: 14

Issue No.: 04

Page: 06-11

Month & year: April, 2024



Executive Editor,

Research Inventy: International Journal of Engineering and Science (IJES)

ISSN (e): 2278-4721



Research Inventy: International Journal of Engineering and Science(LIES)

URL: <u>www.researchinventy.com</u>

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

We are happy to announce that paper title "**Deaf Antenna for Mm Wave Filter Using HFSS**" written by "**D. Sushma Naga Sri**" has been published in this journal with following details:

Volume No.: 14

Issue No.: 04

Page: 06-11

Month & year: April, 2024



Executive Editor,

Research Inventy: International Journal of Engineering and Science (IJES)

ISSN (e): 2278-4721